Order Contract

Run Date: Oct 26, 2018 16:20:24

Page 1 of 9
Order Number: 12078423
Order No: 12078423 Package: Customer: B61817 WOMEN VOTE PROJ Sales Office: NCWA NCC - WASHINGTON
PO: W/SOFT/7250 EDI: N 202242 - NCC - WAS Salesperson: NDDC NCC - WAS - WASH DC
Contract No: 2490733 Ext Order: 62584731 Discount: Agency 15% Rep 13%
Reference No: 62584731 Ext Client: Bill Address: WATERFRONT STRATEGIES - NCC Revenue Type: National Political Bundle
Estimate: 7250 NCC MEDIA Invoicing Option: Individual Retail
Contract Start: 10/23/18 Product: 10231029 Bill Cycle: End of Flight
BLOOMFIELD, NJ 07003
Contract End: 10/29/18 Payment Terms: Net due in 30 days
Last Changed: 10/26/18 Notarize Invoice: N
(111)111-1111
Invoice Notes: Requires ANACAB: N
Send Electronic N
Invoice:
Electronic Invoice
Email Address:
Order Memo: AE: Mackenzie Miller
Market: DC
Priority Code: Issue 120
Priority Code: NP 130
Priority Code: NP Sports 166
Priority Code IP/LUR: 70 Daypart selling
See key on FCC site for zone/network information
NEW 09/24 MAP
Line Status Reg/Ret Grp/Net Spot/Rot Dates Weeks No.Of Purchase Prty Inv Revenue Qty AutoShow M T W T S Total Rate $Total $Dropped
On/Off Weeks Time Type Type Type MK  Inv Spots
1 SC U-CULP  N-BRVO R-2490733 10/23/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 5/WK N N N Y Y Y Y 5.00 22.00 110.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
2 SC U-CULP  N-BRVO R-2490733 10/29/18 10/29/18 17 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK N N Y N N N N 1.00 33.00 33.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
3 SC U-CULP N-BRVO R-2490733 10/23/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 3/WK N N N Y Y Y Y 3.00 42.00 126.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
16:00-19:00
4 SC U-CULP  N-BRVO R-2490733 10/29/18 10/29/18 17 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK N N Y N N N N 1.00 63.00 63.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
16:00-19:00
5 SC U-CULP N-BRVO R-2490733 10/23/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 7/WK N N N Y Y Y Y 7.00 53.00 371.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
6 SC U-CULP  N-BRVO R-2490733 10/29/18 10/29/18 17 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK N N Y N N N N 1.00 80.00 80.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
7 SC U-CULP  N-CNN  R-2490733 10/23/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 5/WK N N N Y Y Y Y 5.00 22.00 110.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:

09:00-16:00
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19:00-24:00

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

1/ WK

71 WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

71 WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

71 WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

71 WK

N 1.00

Y 7.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

Y 7.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

Y 7.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

Y 7.00

63.00

53.00

80.00

22.00

33.00

42.00

63.00

53.00

80.00

56.00

76.00

111.00

150.00

130.00

176.00

111.00

150.00

218.00

295.00

262.00

63.00

371.00

80.00

110.00

33.00

126.00

63.00

371.00

80.00

280.00

76.00

333.00

150.00

910.00

176.00

555.00

150.00

654.00

295.00

1,834.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(111.00)

0.00

0.00

(262.00)



Order Contract

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SP

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

Suspend Start: Oct 26, 2018

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

N-FOOD

N-FOOD

N-FOOD

N-FOOD

N-FOOD

N-FOOD

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

1/ WK

9/ WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

71 WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

71 WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

N 1.00

Y 9.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

Y 7.00

N 0.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

Y 7.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

354.00

174.00

235.00

111.00

150.00

218.00

295.00

262.00

354.00

56.00

76.00

111.00

150.00

130.00

176.00

111.00

150.00

218.00

295.00

354.00

1,566.00

235.00

555.00

150.00

654.00

295.00

1,834.00

0.00

280.00

76.00

333.00

150.00

910.00

176.00

555.00

150.00

654.00

295.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

107

108

109

110

1M1

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

SC

SP

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

Suspend Start: Oct 26, 2018

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-LIF

N-LIF

N-LIF

N-LIF

N-LIF

N-LIF

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

17

1/

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

71 WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

71 WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

71 WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

71 WK

Y 7.00

N 0.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

Y 7.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

Y 7.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 7.00

262.00

354.00

56.00

76.00

111.00

150.00

130.00

176.00

56.00

76.00

111.00

150.00

130.00

176.00

111.00

150.00

218.00

295.00

262.00

1,834.00

280.00

76.00

333.00

150.00

910.00

176.00

280.00

76.00

333.00

150.00

910.00

176.00

555.00

150.00

1,090.00

295.00

1,834.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(218.00)

0.00



Order Contract

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SP

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-TBSC

N-TBSC

N-TBSC

N-TBSC

N-TBSC

N-TBSC

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

Suspend Start: Oct 26, 2018

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

U-SPTV

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-USA

N-USA

N-USA

N-USA

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

R-2490733
12078423

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/23/18

10/29/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

1/ WK

9/ WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

71 WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

71 WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

N 1.00

Y 9.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

Y 7.00

N 0.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

Y 7.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

N 1.00

354.00

174.00

235.00

111.00

150.00

218.00

295.00

262.00

354.00

111.00

150.00

218.00

295.00

262.00

354.00

111.00

150.00

218.00

295.00

354.00

1,566.00

235.00

555.00

150.00

654.00

295.00

1,834.00

0.00

555.00

150.00

654.00

295.00

1,834.00

354.00

555.00

150.00

654.00

295.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(218.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

145 sc U-SPTV  N-USA  R-2490733 10/23/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 7/WK N N N Y Y Y Y Y Y700 262.00 1,834.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
146 sc U-SPTV  N-USA  R-2490733 10/29/18 10/29118 17 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK N N Y NN N N N N1.00 354.00 354.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
147 sc U-CULP N-CNN  R-2490733 10/26/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N NN N Y Y Y1.00 53.00 53.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
148 sc U-CULP N-TBSC R-2490733 10/26/18 10/28/18 17 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N NN N Y Y Y1.00 53.00 53.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
149 sc U-SPTV  N-CNN  R-2490733 10/29/18 10/29/18 1/ 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y NN N N N N1.00 354.00 354.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
150 sc U-SPTV  N-MNBC R-2490733 10/29/18 10/29118 17 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y NN N N N N1.00 354.00 354.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
151 sc U-SPTV  N-TNT  R-2490733 10/29/18 10/29/18 1/ 0 1 User 120 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y NN N N N N1.00 354.00 354.00 0.00
12078423 Daypart:
19:00-24:00
Order Lines Total 462.00 47,196.00 (1,076.00)
Makegoods Totals 0.00 0.00

Copy Information:

Order Number: 12078423
2490733 12078423 Tape No. Class Length Weight Start Thru Limitations:
NE1419611 VAO071000H Look AD18285B52 NONE 30 1 10/23/18 00:00:00 10/29/18 23:59:00 Days ( Mon,Tue,Wed,Thur,Fri,Sat,Sun)
Time (00:00-24:00)
Order Summary :
Order Number: 12078423
GROSS
Billina Line Dropped Makegood Misc Time Misc Other Agency Rep Other Pre- Balance Non-$0 Makegood Total
Period Charges Totals Charges Charges Charges Totals Discount Discount Discount Net Total Payments Due Spots $0 Spots Spots Spots
Oct 2018 37,639.00 -1,076.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,563.00 5,484.45 4,040.33 0.00 27,038.22 0.00 27,038.22 388.00 0.00 0.00 388.00
Nov 2018 9,557.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,557.00 1,433.55 1,056.19 0.00 7,067.26 0.00 7,067.26 74.00 0.00 0.00 74.00
Order Total 47,196.00 -1,076.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,120.00 6,918.00 5,096.52 0.00 34,105.48 0.00 34,105.48 462.00 0.00 0.00 462.00

Customer Signature:




